
 

DPS-MIS prodigies of grade X complemented the streaming pride of 

excellence yet again with their stupendous results.  

CONGRATULATIONS!!! 

SCHOOL TOPPERS 
 

   

  

ASHUTOSH 
SRIVASTAVA 

Rank 1 : 98.8% 

DANAH NASIM 

Rank 2 : 98.4% 

NIHIT 

AGARWAL 

Rank 3 : 98.2% 

HARINI 

BALAMURUGAN 

Rank 4 : 98% 

 

ALANNAH FELIX 

Rank 4 : 98% 

 
 

 

   

ASNA 

PALATTUMMAL 

ILIAS 

Rank 5 : 97.6% 

PRIANKHA SENDHIL 

Rank 5 : 97.6% 

FATHIMA HEBA  

Rank 5 : 97.6% 

 

 

 

MARILYN JUDITH 

REGO 

Rank 6 : 97.4% 
 

The students made their institution proud with 100% pass percentage. 

DPS-MODERN INDIAN SCHOOL STUDENTS EXCEL IN GRADE X  

CBSE BOARD EXAMINATION, 2018-19 



351 students appeared for the CBSE AISSE and school average is 87.01%. 

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY OF CLASS X RESULT (2018 – 2019) 

ASHUTOSH SRIVASTAVA topped the CBSE Class X Board Exam in DPS-MIS with 

98.8% aggregate percentage followed by DANAH NASIM securing 98.4 % and   

HARINI BALAMURUGAN & ALANNAH FELIX securing 98%. 
 

The Management and Principal congratulate all the students for their 

outstanding performance. 

 

RESULT HIGHLIGHTS: 

 

 NO OF STUDENTS APPEARED: 351 

 SCHOOL AVERAGE : 87.01 %  

 SCHOOL RESULT : 100 % 

 NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED AND PASSED UNDER SPECIAL NEEDS 

CATEGORY : 03 

 NO. OF CENTUM : 24 

 312 STUDENTS PASSED WITH DISTINCTION 

 49 STUDENTS SECURES A1 IN ALL THE SUBJECTS (Percentile Grade from CBSE) 

 172 STUDENTS HAVE SECURED AN AGGREGATE OF 90% and 

ABOVE 

 

SUBJECT TOPPERS 
 

ENGLISH – Marks : 98 

 

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME PHOTO 

8112325 PRIANKHA SENDHIL 

 



8112540 MRUDULA VEERANKI 

 

8112341 PRACHI NITIN BHAWALKAR 

 

8112365 SHREEYA RAJAGANAPATHY 

 

8112558 SUHANI SINGH 

 

8112566 EISHA 

 

8112581 ADITI GITESH DESHPANDE 

 

8112527 HIDHAYATHUL WAJEEHA 

 



8112517 ABDUL MUQSIT MOHAMMED 

 

8112473 TRISHA GURUPRASAD AMBRALE 

 

8112351 ALANNAH FELIX 

 

8112440 FATHIMA HEBA 

 

8112590 MARILYN JUDITH REGO 

  
 

 

MATHEMATICS - Marks : 100 
 

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME PHOTO 

8112325 PRIANKHA SENDHIL 

 



8112410 ASHUTOSH SRIVASTAVA 

 

8112408 
DANAH NASIM 
 

 

8112321 NAVEEN DORAIRAJ 

 

8112314 STACY BLANCHE LOBO 

 

8112364 ADITYA RAJAMANI RAVI 

 

8112340 NIHIT AGARWAL 

 

8112590 MARILYN JUDITH REGO 

 



8112415 ANUSHKA JAIN 

 

8112618 MOHAMMAD AASIM KHAN 

 

8112378 ABHINAV BIJU MOHAN 

 

8112333 BILAL AHMED ASSADI 

 
 

 

 

 

Science - Marks : 100 

 

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME PHOTO 

8112410 ASHUTOSH SRIVASTAVA 

 

8112427 ASNA PALATTUMMAL ILIAS 

 



8112436 DAANISH KHAN 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Social Science - Marks :  100 

 

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME PHOTO 

8112351 ALANNAH FELIX 

 

8112410 ASHUTOSH SRIVASTAVA 

 

8112408 DANAH NASIM 

 

8112333 BILAL AHMED ASSADI 

 

8112348 GURKIRAT SINGH 

 



8112376 MEHNAAZ MASOUD 

 

8112544 ADEEBA BATHUL 

 

8112568 DEBARPAN BHATTACHARYA 

 

8112373 PATEL AYUSH VIJAYKUMAR 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Tamil - Marks :  98 
 

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME PHOTO 

8112426 SANJANA KARTHEEBAN 

 

8112322 HARINI BALAMURUGAN 

 



8112325 PRIANKHA SENDHIL 

 

8112431 SHWETHA ANAND 

 

8112418 PRANATHI RAMANI 

 
 

 

Malayalam- Marks :  99 

 

ROLL 
NO 

CANDIDATE NAME PHOTO 

8112408 DANAH NASIM 

 

8112440 FATHIMA HEBA 

 

8112383 FIDA SULFIKAR NOOR 

 



8112343 RIDHA MANSOOR PUZHAKKAL 

 

8112353 AILEEN ELSA AJEESH 

 

8112390 SANA SAMEER 

 

8112616 MILEN MUNDACKAL MANOJ 

 

8112470 HISHAM AHMAD ANWAR 

 

8112537 MARIA SCARIA 

 
 

 

French- Marks :  99 

 

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME PHOTO 



8112347 SANIDHYA MAHENDRA PATEL 

 
 

 

 

Hindi- Marks :  99 

 

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME PHOTO 

8112340 NIHIT AGARWAL 

 

8112416 SANJANA 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SCHOOL TOPPERS AND STUDENTS WITH ‘A1’ IN ALL SUBJECTS 

S.NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME 
1 8112410 ASHUTOSH SRIVASTAVA 
2 8112408 DANAH NASIM 
3 8112322 HARINI BALAMURUGAN 
4 8112351 ALANNAH FELIX 
5 8112427 ASNA PALATTUMMAL ILIAS 
6 8112325 PRIANKHA SENDHIL 
7 8112440 FATHIMA HEBA 
8 8112340 NIHIT AGARWAL 
9 8112590 MARILYN JUDITH REGO 

10 8112391 MOHAK VASWANI 
11 8112321 NAVEEN DORAIRAJ 
12 8112348 GURKIRAT SINGH 
13 8112314 STACY BLANCHE LOBO 
14 8112383 FIDA SULFIKAR NOOR 
15 8112419 ISMAIL AHMAD FAIZ 
16 8112500 JHALAK AKHILESH BANZAL 
17 8112556 ARYA VIVEK KANADE 
18 8112579 HRISHIKESH SHUKLA 
19 8112353 AILEEN ELSA AJEESH 
20 8112390 SANA SAMEER 
21 8112588 NOORJAHAN SHAHANAS 
22 8112426 SANJANA KARTHEEBAN 
23 8112416 SANJANA 
24 8112523 AMOGHAYA SHUKLA 
25 8112428 KHUSHI RAJESHBHAI THOBHANI 
26 8112345 SRIJA BHANDARY 
27 8112544 ADEEBA BATHUL 
28 8112405 HUTEEBAH SHEIKH 



29 8112286 GURJASHAN SINGH 
30 8112361 MONNICA KUMARESAN 
31 8112583 FAAIZAH 
32 8112295 SROBONA MAL 
33 8112476 KHUSHI MITESH SHAH 
34 8112550 ANUSHIYA BANU 
35 8112506 LAVANYA 
36 8112319 MARYANNE JUDICA IGNATIUS 
37 8112537 MARIA SCARIA 
38 8112564 G N S VAISHNAV RAM 
39 8112281 VISHWA VIKAS BHANSALI 
40 8112522 NEHA SIJU 
41 8112368 GUNJAN NILESHKUMAR CHAROLA 
42 8112458 PRIYANJANA DAS 
43 8112336 RESHMA CATHERINE MATHEW 
44 8112335 PAVITRA KAMLESHKUMAR MODI 
45 8112401 SHREYA CHINNADURAI 
46 8112472 SHRADDHA PRABHAN 
47 8112431 SHWETHA ANAND 
48 8112422 SHARMITHA UMAMAGUDESH 
49 8112510 NANDANA LATHESH 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



STUDENTS SECURING AN AGGREGATE OF 90% OR ABOVE 

S. No ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME 
1 8112410 ASHUTOSH SRIVASTAVA 
2 8112408 DANAH NASIM 
3 8112322 HARINI BALAMURUGAN 
4 8112351 ALANNAH FELIX 
5 8112427 ASNA PALATTUMMAL ILIAS 
6 8112325 PRIANKHA SENDHIL 
7 8112440 FATHIMA HEBA 
8 8112340 NIHIT AGARWAL 
9 8112590 MARILYN JUDITH REGO 

10 8112391 MOHAK VASWANI 
11 8112321 NAVEEN DORAIRAJ 
12 8112348 GURKIRAT SINGH 
13 8112314 STACY BLANCHE LOBO 
14 8112383 FIDA SULFIKAR NOOR 
15 8112327 FATHIMA REGIMS 
16 8112419 ISMAIL AHMAD FAIZ 
17 8112500 JHALAK AKHILESH BANZAL 
18 8112556 ARYA VIVEK KANADE 
19 8112579 HRISHIKESH SHUKLA 
20 8112555 MD AZMAIN ADIB PAHLOWAN 
21 8112343 RIDHA MANSOOR PUZHAKKAL 
22 8112353 AILEEN ELSA AJEESH 
23 8112390 SANA SAMEER 
24 8112588 NOORJAHAN SHAHANAS 
25 8112378 ABHINAV BIJU MOHAN 
26 8112426 SANJANA KARTHEEBAN 
27 8112347 SANIDHYA MAHENDRA PATEL 
28 8112416 SANJANA 



29 8112333 BILAL AHMED ASSADI 
30 8112523 AMOGHAYA SHUKLA 
31 8112428 KHUSHI RAJESHBHAI THOBHANI 
32 8112345 SRIJA BHANDARY 
33 8112544 ADEEBA BATHUL 
34 8112540 MRUDULA VEERANKI 
35 8112405 HUTEEBAH SHEIKH 
36 8112286 GURJASHAN SINGH 
37 8112361 MONNICA KUMARESAN 
38 8112583 FAAIZAH 
39 8112295 SROBONA MAL 
40 8112415 ANUSHKA JAIN 
41 8112341 PRACHI NITIN BHAWALKAR 
42 8112476 KHUSHI MITESH SHAH 
43 8112350 KOLLA SREE HARSHITHA 
44 8112616 MILEN MUNDACKAL MANOJ 
45 8112550 ANUSHIYA BANU 
46 8112506 LAVANYA 
47 8112407 VIKRAMAN RENGADURAI 
48 8112365 SHREEYA RAJAGANAPATHY 
49 8112319 MARYANNE JUDICA IGNATIUS 
50 8112470 HISHAM AHMAD ANWAR 
51 8112537 MARIA SCARIA 
52 8112564 G N S VAISHNAV RAM 
53 8112281 VISHWA VIKAS BHANSALI 
54 8112364 ADITYA RAJAMANI RAVI 
55 8112522 NEHA SIJU 
56 8112368 GUNJAN NILESHKUMAR CHAROLA 
57 8112458 PRIYANJANA DAS 
58 8112336 RESHMA CATHERINE MATHEW 



59 8112335 PAVITRA KAMLESHKUMAR MODI 
60 8112401 SHREYA CHINNADURAI 
61 8112472 SHRADDHA PRABHAN 
62 8112535 PAVITRA DUBEY 
63 8112602 RIYAA SINGH 
64 8112355 SARVESH SOUNDARA RAJAN 
65 8112533 LIYANA SALEEM 
66 8112431 SHWETHA ANAND 
67 8112566 EISHA 
68 8112558 SUHANI SINGH 
69 8112310 RATTAN KUMAR 
70 8112422 SHARMITHA UMAMAGUDESH 
71 8112432 SHREYA SRINIVAS 
72 8112403 AFSHA MINNAT 
73 8112376 MEHNAAZ MASOUD 
74 8112436 DAANISH KHAN 
75 8112510 NANDANA LATHESH 
76 8112400 DHRUV SHAILESHKUMAR SOLANKI 
77 8112324 KAPIL LAKSHMIKANT POWNIKAR 
78 8112338 PRATHAM NITIN BHAWALKAR 
79 8112551 SWATI MANJALY 
80 8112362 GOUTAM KRISHNA 
81 8112395 SATYAM VERMA 
82 8112354 SHREYA DADWAL 
83 8112290 AVIGHN PAL 
84 8112358 ADITYA ATUL TANNA 
85 8112618 MOHAMMAD AASIM KHAN 
86 8112455 ALVIN RAJAN 
87 8112330 SAHIL FIDHAULLAH 
88 8112411 AKASH SAMANTA 



89 8112320 SHIVOM DHAMIJA 
90 8112591 DAGGUPATI PRADYUMNA K KRISHNA 
91 8112581 ADITI GITESH DESHPANDE 
92 8112334 YOHAN KOSHY PANICKER 
93 8112539 APARNA RAJAN 
94 8112542 A MANOJ 
95 8112346 HARSH SUNILKUMAR GOHIL 
96 8112488 AUSTYN JUDE LOBO 
97 8112496 SANISH SAJAN VARGHESE 
98 8112388 ANEENA RAJEEV 
99 8112525 NAKSHATRA GAYAN 

100 8112339 ARNAUD VITORIO VIEGAS 
101 8112552 SWETA MANJALY 
102 8112527 HIDHAYATHUL WAJEEHA 
103 8112449 YUSRA SUHAIL SAEED 
104 8112271 DHRUV DURGESH GUPTA 
105 8112414 NAMBURI AMIT 
106 8112501 ASRAR TARIQ 
107 8112505 LENORA MALAIKA FERNANDES 
108 8112357 ISHITA GUPTA 
109 8112563 ALEENA MARY SHAIJAN 
110 8112617 BHAVYA  PRASAD 
111 8112481 VRINDA VIJAYAKUMAR 
112 8112315 UTKARSH 
113 8112511 MALAK FAIZ 
114 8112352 SWAPNIL GARG 
115 8112599 ANAS MEHBOOB KHAN 
116 8112420 ANJALI MANOJ 
117 8112517 ABDUL MUQSIT MOHAMMED 
118 8112516 ARYAN SANJEEV  JAIN 



119 8112538 NUZHA FATHIMA 
120 8112377 CHARAN ELAMPARITHI KALA 
121 8112467 SHRINIDHI MANOHAR RAO 
122 8112366 GAYATRI MADHU 
123 8112277 DHRITI RANJAN 
124 8112382 ABHINAV RADHAKRISHNAN 
125 8112356 VEDHANTH KESHAV MANOHARAN 
126 8112367 PRIYANKA RAVINDRA JOSHI 
127 8112323 PRAKASH JESTIN 
128 8112418 PRANATHI RAMANI 
129 8112412 NANDAKISHORE RAJESH 
130 8112342 DHRUVI RAJEN GADHIA 
131 8112557 JEFF MATHEW JOHN 
132 8112546 ASMA TISEKAR 
133 8112372 KHUSHI SURESH OREKONDI 
134 8112329 ATHARVA TRIVEDI 
135 8112567 HUMAIRA KAUSAR 
136 8112421 JANANI PIRAMANAYAGAM 
137 8112331 DHUSHYANTH RENGANATHAN 
138 8112326 CHIRAYU CHIRAG GANDHI 
139 8112469 MARYAM JAHANGIR KHAN 
140 8112568 DEBARPAN BHATTACHARYA 
141 8112375 SRI HARI PRIYA MADDUKURI 
142 8112612 NADA FATHIMA 
143 8112451 MOHAMED HANIFFA ARFAN AHMED 
144 8112371 GURUSARAN DHINAKARAN 
145 8112499 NADIYA HISAN SIYAD 
146 8112317 AARUSH ARYA 
147 8112284 LAKSHYA PRASHER 
148 8112349 AADERSH KALYANA SUNDARAM 



149 8112302 SHREENEE SHANMUGA PANDIAN 
150 8112385 SAHAYARAJ JOHN SHERWIN 
151 8112473 TRISHA GURUPRASAD AMBRALE 
152 8112398 AZHAN ASHRAF 
153 8112344 FUZAIL ABRAR MOHAMMED 
154 8112406 SREENIDHI BALACHANDRAN 
155 8112528 SHOURAY MODI 
156 8112304 AADITYA GOLASH 
157 8112424 ABDUR RAHMAN HUSAIN MAPKAR 
158 8112328 RUDRA CHETAN RUPANI 
159 8112374 VISHESH MANOJKUMAR JAIN 
160 8112585 SPOORTHI MANJUNATHASHETTY 
161 8112493 KAREN LIZ OOMMEN 
162 8112559 ALISHA MUBARAKALI ALJI 
163 8112373 PATEL AYUSH VIJAYKUMAR 
164 8112384 CHAITANYA RAVINDRA 
165 8112597 AMRUTHAVARSHINI RAJAGOPALAN 
166 8112413 NADHEEM SHAMNAD 
167 8112269 YUSRA HAKIM KHAN 
168 8112298 CHRIS BIJU 
169 8112475 ZAYAN SADATH KALLANGODAN 

MOOSA 
170 8112301 FAHAD AHMAD KHAN 
171 8112283 DIYA JITENDRAKUMAR SHAH 
172 8112386 FIDA MARIYAM 

 


